Industrial 380V/220V Refrigeration Air Cooled Condenser with motor Fans
walk in freezer
Basic Information
China
Damai
CE;ISO
DM-FNN
1

Ømm
The liquid pipe
Ømm
Weight
kg
FNH-
0.6/2 2 2x4.5 1 16 500 220 10 10 4
FNH-
0.9/3 3 3x45 1 16 500 220 10 10 43
FNH-
1.2/4 4 3x5.5 1 40 800 220 10 10 6
FNH-
1.8/6 6 3x7 1 90 1250 220 10 10 8
FNH-
2.5/8.5 8.5 4x7 1 90 1250 220 10 10 10.2
FNH-3.6/12 12 4x8 1 164 1800 220/380 16 12 13.8
FNH-4.5/15 15 4x9 1 164 1800 220/380 16 12 16.5
FNH-5.4/18 18 4x10 1 216 3000 220/380 16 12 22
FNH-6.6/22A 22 5x10 1 216 3000 220/380 19 16 24
FNH 7.6/22B 22 4x8 2 2x164 2x1800 380 19 16 26
FNH-8.4/28 28 4x8 2 2x164 2x1800 380 19 16 29
FNH-9.9/33 33 4x9 2 2x216 2x3000 380 19 16 36
FNH-13.0/41 41 4x12 2 2x216 2x3000 380 19 16 40
FNH-15.0/49 49 4x14 2 2x216 2x3000 380 19 16 50
FNH-18.0/60 60 4x14 2 2x216 2x3000 380 22 16 58
FNH-21.0/70 70 4x18 4 4x164 4x1800 380 22 19 72
FNH-24.0/80 80 4x20 4 4x216 4x1800 380 25 22 81
FNH-27.0/90 90 4x20 4 4x216 4x3000 380 25 19 90
FNH-30.0/100 100 4x24 4 4x216 4x3000 380 25 19 98
FNH-36.0/120 120 4x24 4 4x216 4x3000 380 28 19 105
FNH-42.0/140 140 5x24 4 4x290 4x4500 380 28 22 128
FNH-45.0/150 150 5x24 4 4x290 4x4500 380 32 25 135
FNH1-54.0/180 180 6x24 4 4x449 4x6500 380 32 25 170
FNH-60.0/200 200 6x24 4 4x449 4x6500 380 32 25 190
for m
ore products please visit us on coldroom
unit.com
O
ur Product Introduction
FNH-66.0/220 220 6x25 4 4x449 4x6500 380 32 25 200
FNH-75.0/250 250 6x28 4 4x670 4x8500 380 32 25 220
FNH-90.0/300 300 6x28 4 4x670 4x8500 380 32 25 260
Applications:
With a minimum order quantity of just one, the DM-FNN is accessible to businesses of all sizes. Prices range from $200 to $100,000
depending on the specific configuration and number of fans, which can range from two to six. No matter the size, this air cooled fnh
refrigeration condenser is built to last, with direct drive motors and air-cooling technology that ensures reliable performance even in tough